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MARKET TECHNICAL ANALYSIS

Track Record

Stocks

csiq
ANW
SLF

LFL

LNG
Uuu.TO
DDD
DECK

August 23, 2013 to Oct 2, 2013 (swing trade)

Closed Positions

Initiated
Date
09/04/2013
09/19/2013
09/06/2013
09/04/2013
08/24/2013
09/04/2013
08/23/2013
08/24/2013

price
13.59
10.5
31.59
13.2
28.8
2.78
48.23
59.54

23-Aug-13 to 2-Oct 2013

Closed Out

Date
10/02/2013
10/02/2013
10/02/2013
09/11/2013
09/11/2013
09/16/2013
09/12/2013
09/12/2013

price
18.56
12.46
31.83
14.76
33.8
2.76
50.5
59

Portfolio Return

P/L%
36.57%
18.67%

0.76%
11.82%
17.36%
-0.72%

4.71%
-0.91%

14.46%

Total Cost $ 56,698.00

S Return

S 8196.11

Shares
500
500
200
400
400
400
300
100



