

Track Record

August 23, 2013 to Oct 2, 2013 (swing trade)

	Closed Positions	23-Aug-13 t	to 2-Oct 2013			
Stocks	Initiated		Closed Out			
	Date	price	Date	price	P/L %	Shares
CSIQ	09/04/2013	13.59	10/02/2013	18.56	36.57%	500
ANW	09/19/2013	10.5	10/02/2013	12.46	18.67%	500
SLF	09/06/2013	31.59	10/02/2013	31.83	0.76%	200
LFL	09/04/2013	13.2	09/11/2013	14.76	11.82%	400
LNG	08/24/2013	28.8	09/11/2013	33.8	17.36%	400
UUU.TO	09/04/2013	2.78	09/16/2013	2.76	-0.72%	400
DDD	08/23/2013	48.23	09/12/2013	50.5	4.71%	300
DECK	08/24/2013	59.54	09/12/2013	59	-0.91%	100
				Portfolio Return	14.46%	
				Total Cost	\$ 56,698.00	
				\$ Return	\$ 8,196.11	